Small, lightweight,
and cableless

Philips Mobile CL cuffs, sensors, and accessories

Philips Mobile CL noninvasive blood pressure cuffs, SpO, sensors, and
respiration accessories, when used together with Philips Cableless
Measurement pods, gather vital patient data as patients move freely
throughout the unit. These accessories interface with lightweight Philips
IntelliVue Cableless Measurement devices, allowing clinicians to maintain
surveillance of patients wherever they are in the healthcare facility. These
solutions are ideal choices when both patient mobility and continual

surveillance of changing conditions are essential.

IntelliVue SpO, cableless pod, Mobile CL reusable

SpO, sensor, cradle, and wristband

Key advantages

* Lightweight solutions help capture
critical blood pressure, pulse oximetry,
respiration, and pulse data

* Cable-free cuffs, sensors, and
attachment for comfort

¢ Collect data for caregivers while the
patient is mobile

* Cuffs and sensors available in single-
patient or multi-patient styles
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Monitoring meets mobility

These supplies coordinate with the lightweight Philips IntelliVue Cableless

Measurements, allowing clinicians to monitor pulse and respiration rate, blood

pressure, and arterial oxygen saturation remotely.

Either SpO, sensor fits comfortably on the patient’s finger and connects

to a pod on the patient’s wrist, capturing arterial oxygenation even under

conditions such as patient movement and low perfusion. The cuff slips easily

onto a patient’s arm to gather regular blood pressure and pulse rate data.

The Respiration Pod Attachment allows secure placement to the patient

chest for optimal comfort and signal acquisition, facilitating communication

of respiration and pulse rates via wireless technology.

Noninvasive blood pressure cuffs and accessories

Product number

989803163171
989803163191
989803163211
989803163181
989803163201
989803163221
989803163251
989803187431
989803163131
989803163261

Description

Mobile CL reusable small adult cuff
Mobile CL reusable adult cuff

Mobile CL reusable large adult cuff
Mobile CL disposable small adult cuff
Mobile CL disposable adult cuff
Mobile CL disposable large adult cuff
Mobile CL NBP cradle kit

Mobile CL air hose with bayonet connector
Mobile CL extension air hose 1m
Mobile CL NBP battery kit

Respiration accessories

Product number

989803179541
SpO, sensors,

. .

Description
Mobile CL Respiration Pod Attachment

cradles, and accessories
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Mobile CL Reusable and disposable cuffs

Limb
circumference Qty
21.0 — 27.0cm 1
26.0 — 34.5cm 1
33.5 -45.0cm 1
21.0 — 27.0cm 20/box
26.0 — 34.5cm 20/box
33.5 -45.0cm 20/box
20/box
1
1
1
Qty
50/box

Product number Description Qty

989803165921
989803165931
989803165941
989803165951
989803165961
989803168861

Mobile CL 20 single patient SpO, sensors

Mobile CL SpO, reusable sensor (+20 cradles/wristbands)
Mobile CL 20 SpO, sensors + cradles/wristbands

Mobile CL 20 SpO, cradles/wristbands
Mobile CL 50 SpO, wristbands
Mobile CL SpO, battery kit

Transmitter accessories

Product number

989803101971
989803137831
989803168871
989803168881

Description

White telemetry pouch with snaps
Telemetry pouch w/window
Mobile CL Transmitter Battery
Mobile CL Transmitter Cradle

20/box
1/box
20/box
20/box
50/box
1/box

Qty
50/box
50/box
1
20/box

Please visit www.philips.com/healthcarestore to order CL measurement accessories
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All rights are reserved.

Philips Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/
or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation
and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this

publication.
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