

Small, lightweight, and cableless

Philips Mobile CL cuffs, sensors, and accessories

Philips Mobile CL noninvasive blood pressure cuffs, SpO₂ sensors, and respiration accessories, when used together with Philips Cableless Measurement pods, gather vital patient data as patients move freely throughout the unit. These accessories interface with lightweight Philips IntelliVue Cableless Measurement devices, allowing clinicians to maintain surveillance of patients wherever they are in the healthcare facility. These solutions are ideal choices when both patient mobility and continual surveillance of changing conditions are essential.

IntelliVue SpO₂ cableless pod, Mobile CL reusable SpO₂ sensor, cradle, and wristband

Key advantages

- Lightweight solutions help capture critical blood pressure, pulse oximetry, respiration, and pulse data
- Cable-free cuffs, sensors, and attachment for comfort
- Collect data for caregivers while the patient is mobile
- Cuffs and sensors available in singlepatient or multi-patient styles



Monitoring meets mobility

These supplies coordinate with the lightweight Philips IntelliVue Cableless Measurements, allowing clinicians to monitor pulse and respiration rate, blood pressure, and arterial oxygen saturation remotely.

Either ${\sf SpO}_2$ sensor fits comfortably on the patient's finger and connects to a pod on the patient's wrist, capturing arterial oxygenation even under conditions such as patient movement and low perfusion. The cuff slips easily onto a patient's arm to gather regular blood pressure and pulse rate data.

The Respiration Pod Attachment allows secure placement to the patient chest for optimal comfort and signal acquisition, facilitating communication of respiration and pulse rates via wireless technology.



Mobile CL Reusable and disposable cuffs

Noninvasive blood pressure cuffs and accessories

Product number	Description	Limb circumference	Qty
989803163171	Mobile CL reusable small adult cuff	21.0 – 27.0cm	1
989803163191	Mobile CL reusable adult cuff	26.0 – 34.5cm	1
989803163211	Mobile CL reusable large adult cuff	33.5 – 45.0cm	1
989803163181	Mobile CL disposable small adult cuff	21.0 – 27.0cm	20/box
989803163201	Mobile CL disposable adult cuff	26.0 – 34.5cm	20/box
989803163221	Mobile CL disposable large adult cuff	33.5 – 45.0cm	20/box
989803163251	Mobile CL NBP cradle kit		20/box
989803187431	Mobile CL air hose with bayonet connector		1
989803163131	Mobile CL extension air hose 1m		1
989803163261	Mobile CL NBP battery kit		1
			•

Respiration accessories

Product number	Description	Qty
989803179541	Mobile CL Respiration Pod Attachment	50/box

SpO₂ sensors, cradles, and accessories

Product number	Description	Qty
989803165921	Mobile CL 20 single patient SpO ₂ sensors	20/box
989803165931	Mobile CL SpO ₂ reusable sensor (+20 cradles/wristbands)	1/box
989803165941	Mobile CL 20 SpO ₂ sensors + cradles/wristbands	20/box
989803165951	Mobile CL 20 SpO ₂ cradles/wristbands	20/box
989803165961	Mobile CL 50 SpO ₂ wristbands	50/box
989803168861	Mobile CL SpO ₂ battery kit	1/box

Transmitter accessories

Product number	Description	Qty
989803101971	White telemetry pouch with snaps	50/box
989803137831	Telemetry pouch w/window	50/box
989803168871	Mobile CL Transmitter Battery	1
989803168881	Mobile CL Transmitter Cradle	20/box



Mobile CL air hose





Please visit www.philips.com/healthcarestore to order CL measurement accessories



© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights are reserved.

Philips Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/ or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication. Philips Healthcare is part of Royal Philips

www.philips.com/healthcare healthcare@philips.com

Printed in The Netherlands 4522 962 90871 * JUN 2013